11:00

13:00
13:15
15:00
16:15

11:00
13:00
13:15

15:00

10+17 April

THU

Pyjama Party

13+20 April

| Easter Party
10:00-12:00 Easter cava and

er.

Popcorn bucket craft
workshop

Prize draw

Foam party

Pillow fight

Foam party

fruit juice on arrival
(20/04 only)

Easter egg painting
Prize draw

Foam party

Big Easter egg hunt
with visit from Red,.
Foam party

Foam party: sp

11+18 April

FRI

Wilde West Day

11:00 Sheriff badge
workshop

13:00 Prize draw

13:15 Foam party

15:00 Gold fever game

16:15 Foam party

A

1070472025 - 21/04/2025

12+19 April

SAT

Hawaiian Party
11:00 Face painting
13:00 Prize draw
13:15 Foam party

15:00 Limbo competition
and a visit from Chuck

16:15 Foam party

3

14+21 April

Pirate Day

11:00 Pirate hat craft
workshop

13:00 Prize draw

13:15 Foam party

15:00 Treasure hunt

16:15 Foam party

and Wednesdays. Daily games, workshops, and face painting: listen
nents. Easter egg painting: on the terrace. Daily prize draw:




