ANGRY BIRDS

10/04/2025 - 21/04/2025

10+17 April

THU

Pyjama Party

11:00	Popcorn bucket craft
	workshop
13:00	Prize draw
13:15	Foam party
15:00	Pillow fight
16:15	Foam party

11+18 April

FRI

Wilde West Day 11:00 Sheriff badge

workshop 13:00 Prize draw 13:15 Foam party

- 15:00 Gold fever game
- 16:15 Foam party

12+19 April SAT

PPY BASTER!



Hawaiian Party

- 11:00 Face painting
 13:00 Prize draw
 13:15 Foam party
 15:00 Limbo competition and a visit from Chuck
- 16:15 Foam party

13+20 April

SUN

Easter Party

10:00-12:00 Easter cava and	
	fruit juice on arrival
	(20/04 only)
11:00	Easter egg painting
13:00	Prize draw
13:15	Foam party
15:00	Big Easter egg hunt
	with visit from Red,.
16:15	Foam party

14+21 April

Pirate Day 11:00 Pirate hat craft workshop 13:00 Prize draw 13:15 Foam party

15:00 Treasure hunt

16:15 Foam party

Closed on Tuesdays and Wednesdays. Daily games, workshops, and face painting: listen out for the announcements. Easter egg painting: on the terrace. Daily prize draw: announced on our terrace. Make sure you're there to have the chance of being the lucky winner. Foam party: sports court. Free entrances, annual & weekly passes, and discount vouchers cannot be used on Sunday 20 April 2025.